
MASCULINS

JOUEURS COMITE CLUB

1 Jerome CAZEMAJOU ALS Atomic Darts

2 Lucien LAZZARI ALS Atomic Darts

3 Remy SCHNEIDER ALS Atomic Darts

4 Richard ROZZI ALS Atomic Darts

5 Alain BECK ALS USO Strasbourg

6 Alexis ZILL ALS USO Strasbourg

7 Christophe ROTT ALS USO Strasbourg

8 Francis MULLER ALS USO Strasbourg

9 Guillaume MULLER ALS USO Strasbourg

10 Jean KREISER ALS USO Strasbourg

11 Jonathan BIEHLER ALS USO Strasbourg

12 Michel KOHL ALS USO Strasbourg

13 Pierre SCHNEPP ALS USO Strasbourg

14 Franck OLLIER ANJ FOC

15 Gilbert COULLOUETTE ANJ FOC

16 JeanMichel GAETTER AUV Darts des Martres

17 Xavier DULABOUR AUV Darts des Martres

18 Florian GIRAL AUV La Fléchette Sanfloraine

19 Julien BERENGUER AUV La fléchette Sanfloraine

20 Guillaume GIRAL AUV Un 20 cible

21 JeanMichel BOILOT AUV Un 20 cible

22 Vincent JELSCH AUV Un 20 cible

23 Melven BARBE CDA Braveheart

24 Erwan APPERRY CDA FDL

25 Damien ERHEL CDA Nessies

26 Frederic CHEREL CDA Nessies

27 Alan NAPIERAY CDA Phare à minot

# Orange Restricted



MASCULINS

JOUEURS COMITE CLUB

28 Brendan HOUARD CDA Phare à minot

29 Francois STEPHANT CDA Phare à minot

30  Florian GOURMELON FIN RATS DARTS

31 Benjamin LE BRAS FIN RATS DARTS

32 Christophe HERROU FIN RATS DARTS

33 Gatien BERNARD FIN RATS DARTS

34 Jerome LE_RET FIN RATS DARTS

35 Nathan HERROU FIN RATS DARTS

36 Yanis GOURMELON FIN RATS DARTS

37 Sebastien PETITEAU LAT Déas Darts

38 Sacha CAVALIN LAT DELTADARTS

39 Stephane CAVALIN LAT DELTADARTS

40 Christophe LEMARQUIS LAT Fan Darts

41 Eric FOUBERT LAT La Fléchette Stéphanoise

42 Erwan BARRE LAT La Fléchette Stéphanoise

43 Frederic SIMON LAT La Fléchette Stéphanoise

44 Jeremie NICOLAS LAT La Fléchette Stéphanoise

45 Jim BAILLOUX LAT Montdart’s

46 Kyan STEPHAN LAT Montdart’s

47 Lauent ROUSSEAU LAT Montdart’s

48 Maxime SORIN LAT Retz Bull Darts

49 Franck GALLAIS MAN DDarts Normandie

50 Maxime SOCCAL MER Badarts

51 Peter NIELSEN MER Badarts

52 Xavier QUINTARD MER Craint Dégun

53 David DESSOIT MER Droit ô bull's

54 Maxime DESSOIT MER Droit ô bull's

# Orange Restricted



MASCULINS

JOUEURS COMITE CLUB

55 Frederic LE_DORZE MOR Amzer Zo

56 Leonard BERTHO MOR Amzer Zo

57 Loic CARVAL MOR Amzer Zo

58 Melvin LE_LANNIC MOR Amzer Zo

59 Mickael TREFOUX MOR Amzer Zo

60 Kevin GOURDEN MOR Diaouled

61 Sebastien SOVAGE MOR Locoal

62 Johan COQUILLAUD MPY DDD

63 Sylvain MERIEUX MPY DDD

64 Steven MORRISON MPY Phoenix DC

65 Damien FONTAINE MPY Woodpeckers

66 Jef MATTHYS MPY Woodpeckers

67 Tais CASSAND MPY Woodpeckers

68 Alexandre THERY NPC FCM Jalluin

69 Raphael CATTEAU NPC FCM Jalluin

70 Frederic STOMPEL NPC FDSC

71 Franck DESFRENNES NPC La cible bray dunoise

72 Jessy VILLERS NPC La cible bray dunoise

73 Matthieu LECLERCQ NPC La cible bray dunoise

74 Michael LECLERCQ NPC La cible bray dunoise

75 Xavier LOBBEDEY NPC La cible bray dunoise

76 Yves CAULIER NPC La cible bray dunoise

77 Adrien SUCCI NPC O2 là des darts

78 Baptiste LECLERCQ NPC O2 là des darts

79 Bryan THUILLIER NPC O2 là des darts

80 Jerome MAES NPC O2 là des darts

81 Julien POPIEUL NPC O2 là des darts

# Orange Restricted



MASCULINS

JOUEURS COMITE CLUB

82 MarcHenri VANDEVELDE NPC O2 là des darts

83 Nicolas THUILLIER NPC O2 là des darts

84 Olivier LEPLANG PAR CFM

85 Diogo MONTEIRO PAR Darts SMFE91

86 Michael VALENTIN PAR Gretz

87 Iain CASH PAR Titi Boys

88 Nicolas CHARMOILLE PIC Wavignies Darts Club

89 Peter LEDENT PIC Wavignies Darts Club

90 Justin KILLINGBACK VDR DCG

91 Mark KILLINGBACK VDR DCG

92 Mathieu ALEXANDRE VDR DCG

93 Rada LIM VDR DCG

94 Raphael PRE VDR DCG

95 Remi AUSSOURD VDR DCG

96 Anthony COLIN VDR Lyon Darts Academy

97 Jake BORLAND VDR Lyon Darts Academy

98 Jesse DELORME VDR Lyon Darts Academy

99 Nicolas JANAUDY VDR Lyon Darts Academy

100 Arnaud SOUDIERE VOS Bull Dog

101 Cyril BLOT VOS Bull Dog

102 Eddy RICHARD VOS Bull Dog

103 Malo RICHARD VOS Bull Dog

104 Pierre AUNIS VOS Bull Dog

105 Benoît LOUVET VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

106 Bruno BLAISON VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

107 Danny BARIL VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

108 David BROWARNYJ VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

# Orange Restricted



MASCULINS

JOUEURS COMITE CLUB

109 Erwan LE_GROUYER VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

110 Frederic GROSJEAN VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

111 Gerald REMY VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

112 Laurent MAUCOTEL VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

113 Loic GERARD VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

114 Louis GROLET VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

115 Michael ESTEVEZ VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

116 Mikael LEDUC VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

117 Raphael EMERIZALDU VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

118 Roland BELUCHE VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

119 Sylvain GROSJEAN VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

120 Xavier BUTZ VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

121 Yannick FEUERMANN VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

122 Alex PRINTZ VOS La Fléchette de Salm

123 Alexis PIAIA VOS La Fléchette de Salm

124 Fabrice LANJSCEK VOS La Fléchette de Salm

125 Frederic DEVINEAU VOS La Fléchette de Salm

126 Frederic FAVE VOS La Fléchette de Salm

127 Jonathan RICKENBERGER VOS La Fléchette de Salm

128 Jorge ANDRADE VOS La Fléchette de Salm

129 Mickael MORAIS VOS La Fléchette de Salm

130 Mickael VEIDT VOS La Fléchette de Salm

131 Nicolas GOBERT VOS La Fléchette de Salm

132 Pierre BOULET VOS La Fléchette de Salm

133 Pierre RUIZ VOS La Fléchette de Salm

134 Theo GOBERT VOS La Fléchette de Salm

135 Yoann BELCHUN VOS La Fléchette de Salm

# Orange Restricted



FEMININS

JOUEURS COMITE CLUBS

1 Charlotte LAZZARI ALS Atomic Darts

2 Jessica BAUER ALS Atomic Darts

3 JoAnn ROZZI ALS Atomic Darts

4 Maureen BAUMANN ALS Atomic Darts

5 Genevieve AUER ALS USO Strasbourg

6 Sonia BASTIAN ALS USO Strasbourg

7 Stephanie MILANO ALS USO Strasbourg

8 Audrey JELSCH AUV Un 20 cible

9 Elsa SCOUARNEC CDA AcD Caulnes

10 Catherine DENNIEL FIN GOODIES DARTS CLUB

11 Sarah MASSON FIN RATS DARTS

12 Carine GRELIER LAT Déas Darts

13 Laetitia TROUILLARD LAT Fan Darts

14 Louise GOUY LAT Fan Darts

15 Agathe HELFENBEIN LAT La Fléchette Stéphanoise

16 Alexandra MAILLET LAT La Fléchette Stéphanoise

17 Carole MONPOUX LAT La Fléchette Stéphanoise

18 Floriane JOUSSET LAT La Fléchette Stéphanoise

19 Sophie DUCATEL LAT La Fléchette Stéphanoise

20 Ludivine GUILBAUD LAT Montdart’s

21 Karine PECCATTE MAI PCV darts club

22 Sandrine BLASZCZYNSKI MAN DDarts Normandie

23 Celine JUAN MER Craint Dégun

24 Doriane MICHEL MER Perno Li

25 Kathleen CASSAND MPY Woodpeckers

26 Lysianne LECLERCQ NPC La cible bray dunoise

27 Marion FLAHAUW NPC La cible bray dunoise

# Orange Restricted



FEMININS

JOUEURS COMITE CLUBS

28 Valaurine VILLERS NPC La cible bray dunoise

29 Dorothée LEMAIRE NPC O2 là des darts

30 Fanny HEROGUET NPC O2 là des darts

31 Lydie VAN_RECKEM NPC O2 là des darts

32 Mathilde MOURIKS NPC O2 là des darts

33 Nathalie THUILLIER NPC O2 là des darts

34 Elodie VALENTIN PAR Gretz

35 Lenaig CABESTANT PAR Gretz

36 Amandine PAILLOT VDR DCG

37 Aline TACAIL VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

38 Celine ERNULT VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

39 Sabine VILLEMAIN VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

40 Sandra WICKY VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

41 Sandrine LASSAUGE VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

42 Violette LOUIS VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

43 Aurelie DUDON VOS La Fléchette de Salm

44 Carole FRISON VOS La Fléchette de Salm

45 Cathy GOBERT VOS La Fléchette de Salm

46 Karine GOBERT VOS La Fléchette de Salm

47 Valerie PETITDEMANGE VOS La Fléchette de Salm

# Orange Restricted



VETERANS

JOUEURS COMITE CLUBS

1 Frederic LAZZARI ALS Atomic Darts

2 Leon COCHIN ALS Atomic Darts

3 Richard WERY ALS Atomic Darts

4 Roger HARTMANN ALS Atomic Darts

5 Bruno GIRAL AUV La Fléchette Sanfloraine

6 Bertrand LE_BIGOT FIN GOODIES DARTS CLUB

7 Mariano MARTINEZ LAT Fan Darts

8 Hugues BEAUCHOT LAT La Fléchette Stéphanoise

9 Emmanuel FRADET LAT Montdart’s

10 Patrice GUILBAUD LAT Montdart’s

11 Richard JAUNET LAT Retz Bull Darts

12 Mickael LE_LANNIC MOR Amzer Zo

13 Ronan MARZIN MOR Amzer Zo

14 Richard BLANC MPY Phoenix DC

15 Michel TAS NPC FCM Jalluin

16 Bruno LAURENT NPC La cible bray dunoise

17 Hugues LEBORGNE NPC La cible bray dunoise

18 JeanLuc LECLERCQ NPC La cible bray dunoise

19 David PICQUE PIC Wavignies Darts Club

20 Michael CHARMOILLE PIC Wavignies Darts Club

21 Mohamed MEDOUR VDR Lyon Darts Academy

22 Philippe BRIET VDR Lyon Darts Academy

23 Stephane PLASSARD VDR Lyon Darts Academy

24 Jose GARNICHAT VOS ACB

25 Pedro LAGOA VOS ACB

26 Frederic LOGEZ VOS Bull Dog

27 Alain FAGOT VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

# Orange Restricted



VETERANS

JOUEURS COMITE CLUBS

28 Christian SCHERRER VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

29 Didier DELON VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

30 JeanMichel APTEL VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

31 Joel LOUIS VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

32 Dider BROMBERGER VOS La Fléchette de Salm

33 Patrick STCHERBININE VOS La Fléchette de Salm

# Orange Restricted



JUNIORS

JOUEURS COMITE CLUBS

1 Charlotte LAZZARI ALS Atomic Darts

2 Yanis GOURMELON FIN RATS DARTS

3 Sacha CAVALIN LAT DELTADARTS

4 Louise GOUY LAT Fan Darts

5 Maxime DESSOIT MER Droit ô bull's

6 Tais CASSAND MPY Woodpeckers

7 Raphael CATTEAU NPC FCM Jalluin

8 Valaurine VILLERS NPC La cible bray dunoise

9 Axel VALENTIN_NAMIETA PAR Gretz

10 Nicolas JANAUDY VDR Lyon Darts Academy

11 Malo RICHARD VOS Bull Dog

12 Louna CONRAUX VOS Dart'iste Remiremont

13 Ethan VEIDT VOS La Fléchette de Salm

14 Kylian BELCHUN VOS La Fléchette de Salm

# Orange Restricted



DOUBLES

JOUEURS COMITE

1 Alain BECK / Jonathan BIEHLER ALS

2 Francis MULLER / Pierre SCHNEPP ALS

3 Frederic LAZZARI / Richard ROZZI ALS

4 Guillaume MULLER / Alexis ZILL ALS

5 Jerome CAZEMAJOU / Remy SCHNEIDER ALS

6 Leon COCHIN / Roger HARTMANN ALS

7 Lucien LAZZARI / Richard WERY ALS

8 Michel KOHL / Christophe ROTT ALS

9 Gilbert COULLOUETTE / Franck OLLIER ANJ

10 Florian GIRAL / Guillaume GIRAL AUV

11 JeanMichel BOILOT / Julien BERNEGUER AUV

12 Xavier DULABOUR / JeanMichel GAETTER AUV

13 Brendan HOUARD / Alan NAPIERAY CDA

14 Melven BARBE / Damien ERHEL CDA

15 Bertand LE_BIGOT / Francois STEPHANT FFD

16 Bruno GIRAL / Alexandre THERY FFD

17 Cyril BLOT / Jean KREIZER FFD

18 Elsa SCOUARNEC / Axel VALENTIN_NAMIETA FFD

19 Erwan APPERRY / Mickael VALENTIN FFD

20 Franck GALLAIS / Joel LOUIS FFD

21 Hugues BEAUCHOT / Fabrice LANJSCEK FFD

22 Iain CASH / Xavier LOBBEDEY FFD

23 Loic CARVAL / Frederic CHEREL FFD

24 Mohamed MEDOUR / Xavier QUINTARD FFD

25 Sandrine BLASZCZYNSKI / Karine PECCATTE FFD

26 Christophe HERROU / Jerome LE_RET FIN

27 Gatien BERNARD /  Florian GOURMELON FIN

# Orange Restricted



DOUBLES

JOUEURS COMITE

28 Nathan HERROU / Benjamin LE BRAS FIN

29 Yanis GOURMELON / Sarah MASSON FIN

30 Carine GRELIER / Richard JAUNET LAT

31 Christophe LEMARQUIS / Mariano MARTINEZ LAT

32 Emmanuel FRADET / Patrice GUILBAUD LAT

33 Erwan BARRE / Eric FOUBERT LAT

34 Jeremie NICOLAS  / Frederic SIMON LAT

35 Jim BAILLOUX / Kyan STEPHAN LAT

36 Lauent ROUSSEAU / Laetitia TROUILLARD LAT

37 Sacha CAVALIN / Stephane CAVALIN LAT

38 Sebastien PETITEAU / Maxime SORIN LAT

39 David DESSOIT / Maxime DESSOIT MER

40 Peter NIELSEN / Maxime SOCCAL MER

41 Frederic LE_DORZE / Mickael TREFOUX MOR

42 Kevin GOURDEN / Sebastien SOVAGE MOR

43 Leonard BERTHO / Mickael LE_LANNIC MOR

44 Melvin LE_LANNIC / Ronan MARZIN MOR

45 Johan COQUILLAUD / Sylvain MERIEUX MPY

46 Kathleen CASSAND / Damien FONTAINE MPY

47 Richard BLANC / Steven MORRISON MPY

48 Tais CASSAND / Jef MATTHYS MPY

49 Baptiste LECLERCQ / Julien POPIEUL NPC

50 Franck DESFRENNES / Bruno LAURENT NPC

51 Hugues LEBORGNE / Vallaurine VILLERS NPC

52 JeanLuc LECLERCQ / Jessy VILLERS NPC

53 Jerome MAES / Mathilde MOURIKS NPC

54 Ludovic LEMAIRE / Bryan THUILLIER NPC

# Orange Restricted



DOUBLES

JOUEURS COMITE

55 Matthieu LECLERCQ / Michael LECLERCQ NPC

56 Nicolas THUILLIER / MarcHenri VANDEVELDE NPC

57 Raphael CATTEAU / Michel TAS NPC

58 Yves CAULIER / Adrien SUCCI NPC

59 Olivier LEPLANG / Diogo MONTEIRO PAR

60 Michael CHARMOILLE /  Peter LEDENT PIC

61 Nicolas CHARMOILLE / David PICQUE PIC

62 Anthony COLIN / Stephane PLASSARD VDR

63 Jake BORLAND / Jesse DELORME VDR

64 Justin KILLINGBACK / Mark KILLINGBACK VDR

65 Mathieu ALEXANDRE / Rada LIM VDR

66 Philippe BRIET / Nicolas JANAUDY VDR

67 Remi AUSSOURD / Raphael PRE VDR

68 Alain FAGOT / Mikael LEDUC VOS

69 Alexis PIAIA / Sebastien SIMON VOS

70 Aurelie DUDON / Pierre RUIZ VOS

71 Benjamin DIDIER_LAURENT / Louis GROLET VOS

72 Benoit LOUVET / Vincent TACAIL VOS

73 Bruno BLAISON / David BROWARNYJ VOS

74 Carole FRISON / Theo GOBERT VOS

75 Danny BARIL / Loic GERARD VOS

76 Eddy RICHARD / Malo RICHARD VOS

77 Erwan LE_GROUYER / Laurent MAUCOTEL VOS

78 Frederic DEVINEAU / Valerie PETITDEMANGE VOS

79 JeanMichel APTEL / Christian SCHERRER VOS

80 Kevin BOULET / Romain VARVOIS VOS

81 Michael ESTEVEZ / Gerald REMY VOS

# Orange Restricted



DOUBLES

JOUEURS COMITE

82 Mickael MORAIS / Jonathan RICKENBERGER VOS

83 Nicolas GOBERT  / Mickael VEIDT VOS

84 Pierre AUNIS / Arnaud SOUDIERE VOS

85 Pierre BOULET / Patrick STCHERBININE VOS

86 Raphael EMERIZALDU / Gildas ROMAIRE VOS

87 Roland BELUCHE / Sylvain GROSJEAN VOS

88 Xavier BUTZ / Didier DELON VOS

89 Yannick FEUERMANN / Frederic GROSJEAN VOS

90 Yoann BELCHUN / Alex PRINTZ VOS

# Orange Restricted



DOUBLES FEMININS

JOUEURS COMITE

1 Genevieve AUER / Stephanie MILANO ALS

2 Jessica BAUER / JoAnn ROZZI ALS

3 Maureen BAUMANN / Charlotte LAZZARI ALS

4 Caterine DENNIEL / Doriane MICHEL FFD

5 Celine JUAN / Amandine PAILLOT FFD

6 Sonia BASTIAN / Louna CONRAUX FFD

7 Agathe HELFENBEIN / Floriane JOUSSET LAT

8 Alexandra MAILLET / Carole MONPOUX LAT

9 Louise GOUY / Ludivine GUILBAUD LAT

10 Dorothée LEMAIRE / Nathalie THUILLIER NPC

11 Fanny HEROGUET / Lydie VAN_RECKEM NPC

12 Marion FLAHAUW / Lysianne LECLERCQ NPC

13 Lenaig CABESTANT / Elodie VALENTIN PAR

14 Cathy GOBERT / Karine GOBERT VOS

15 Celine ERNULT / Aline TACAIL VOS

16 Sandrine LASSAUGE / Sandra WICKY VOS

17 Violette LOUIS / Sabine VILLEMAIN VOS

18

19

20

21

22

# Orange Restricted


